Pos.
175
267
365
404

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

169
253
335
369

175
267
365
404

Pett.
1183
989
994
117

Cognome Nome
VIOLA LUCA
MASATTI STEFANO
VACCA SILVIO
FRANZOLINI ANDREA

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Tempo
01:19:27
01:23:46
01:27:43
01:28:59

RealTime
01:19:00
01:23:19
01:27:15
01:28:31



